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2013 Aquathon Series 2
14 Jul, 2013 Sunday; Temperature : 27 - 30C; Humidity : 80-95%

School Team Results
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TeamCat
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

TeamCode TeamName

A3 PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
A3 PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
A3 PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
A3 PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
Al La Salle Primary School 1

Al La Salle Primary School 1

Al La Salle Primary School 1

Al La Salle Primary School 1

Al La Salle Primary School 1

Al La Salle Primary School 1

Ad PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B
Ad PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B
Ad PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B
A2 La Salle Primary School 2

A2 La Salle Primary School 2

A2 La Salle Primary School 2

A2 La Salle Primary School 2

A2 La Salle Primary School 2

A8 Renaissnace College - Team Y

A8 Renaissnace College - Team Y

A8 Renaissnace College - Team Y
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LegRank Bib EngName

679 Chan Yin Hei, Christopher
727 Yip Tak Long, Nick

728 Ho Chung Hin, Valen

681 Ho Aidan Hin Long

720 Chan Yin Lok
722 Lee ChunYin Jay
675 OR CHUN YIN

671 CHAN CHONG HANG, MICHAEL

677 YUEN JUN YI, DAMIAN
673 CHAN YIN ON

685 Mak Ho Chit, Terry
683 Chan Chi Chun, Hubert
658 Law Chun Hei, Brian

724 Ngan Lok Tin

721 LAU CHEUK NAM Ethan
726 Siu Heung San Sunny
725 Tang Yi Chak Luis

723 Li Long Yin Brydon

661 Sean Woo
662 LEUNG WAI HANG, WYAT
691 Chik Wilton

Official Time

00:17:05
00:18:07
00:20:23

00:18:44
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:21:17
00:21:56
00:22:43

00:19:48
00:22:17
00:22:58

00:20:21
00:20:57
00:23:48
00:26:33

00:19:50
00:20:19
00:29:44
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Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team
Course C1 - Boys School Team

Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team

Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team
Course C1 - Girls School Team

A6
A6
A6
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B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

Renaissance College - Team X
Renaissance College - Team X
Renaissance College - Team X

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C

Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
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782 CHUNG MAN WAH, MATTHEW
660 Wilson Chan
731 Jonathan Tang

740 Wong Hang Wing, Beatriz
790 Chan Wing Chi, Sarah

791 Chloe Chick

739 Water Teo Calla

770 Lee Xin Tong, Nicole
772 LO TING YAN, HILARY
752 MIA RICE

741 Lee Xin Heng, Maggie
771 Chan Melissa

00:17:15
00:29:44
00:31:50

00:20:08
00:20:11
00:24:56
00:26:25

00:21:34
00:21:49
00:23:44
00:25:37
00:27:46
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Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team
Course C2 - Girls School Team

D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D3
D3
D3
D3

Creative Secondary School
Creative Secondary School
Creative Secondary School
Pui Kiu Middle School

Pui Kiu Middle School

Pui Kiu Middle School
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
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643 Kathy Yan

642 Lau Hiu Ching

638 NICOLE SHI

624 TONG CHI YING

625 Ip Ying Chuen

640 WONG CHEUK YEE

605 CHAN HANG KI, ALLISS
603 Yip Yau, Kelly

601 Lily Fan

607 LIU KWAN KIU GWYNETH

00:18:17
00:18:37

00:20:11
00:22:01
00:22:31
00:22:33



