二零一三年水陸兩項鐵人聯賽 - 比賽2

2013 Aquathon Series 2 14 Jul, 2013 Sunday; Temperature : 27 - 30C; Humidity : 80-95%

School Team Results

	School Team Results								
TeamRank	TeamCat	_	e TeamName	LegRank	Bib EngName	Official Time			
	Course C1 - Boys School Team								
1	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A3	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A	1	679 Chan Yin Hei, Christopher	00:17:05			
1	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A3	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A	2	727 Yip Tak Long, Nick	00:18:07			
1	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A3	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A	3	728 Ho Chung Hin, Valen	00:20:23			
1	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A3	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A	0	681 Ho Aidan Hin Long				
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	1	720 Chan Yin Lok	00:18:44			
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	2	722 Lee Chun Yin Jay	00:20:24			
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	3	675 OR CHUN YIN	00:20:25			
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	4	671 CHAN CHONG HANG, MICHAEL	00:21:17			
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	5	677 YUEN JUN YI, DAMIAN	00:21:56			
2	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A1	La Salle Primary School 1	6	673 CHAN YIN ON	00:22:43			
3	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A4	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B	1	685 Mak Ho Chit, Terry	00:19:48			
3	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A4	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B	2	683 Chan Chi Chun, Hubert	00:22:17			
3	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A4	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B	3	658 Law Chun Hei, Brian	00:22:58			
4	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A2	La Salle Primary School 2	1	724 Ngan Lok Tin	00:20:21			
4	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A2	La Salle Primary School 2	2	721 LAU CHEUK NAM Ethan	00:20:57			
4	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A2	La Salle Primary School 2	3	726 Siu Heung San Sunny	00:23:48			
4	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A2	La Salle Primary School 2	4	725 Tang Yi Chak Luis	00:26:33			
4	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A2	La Salle Primary School 2	0	723 Li Long Yin Brydon				
5	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A8	Renaissnace College - Team Y	1	661 Sean Woo	00:19:50			
5	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A8	Renaissnace College - Team Y	2	662 LEUNG WAI HANG, WYAT	00:20:19			
5	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A8	Renaissnace College - Team Y	3	691 Chik Wilton	00:29:44			

6	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A6	Renaissance College - Team X	1	782 CHUNG MAN WAH, MATTHEW	00:17:15
6	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A6	Renaissance College - Team X	2	660 Wilson Chan	00:29:44
6	Course C1 - Boys School Team	A6	Renaissance College - Team X	3	731 Jonathan Tang	00:31:50
	Course C1 - Girls School Team					
1	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B1	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team D	1	740 Wong Hang Wing, Beatriz	00:20:08
1	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B1	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team D	2	790 Chan Wing Chi, Sarah	00:20:11
1	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B1	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team D	3	791 Chloe Chick	00:24:56
1	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B1	PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team D	4	739 Water Teo Calla	00:26:25
2	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B2	Renaissance College - Team F	1	770 Lee Xin Tong, Nicole	00:21:34
2	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B2	Renaissance College - Team F	2	772 LO TING YAN, HILARY	00:21:49
2	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B2	Renaissance College - Team F	3	752 MIA RICE	00:23:44
2	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B2	Renaissance College - Team F	4	741 Lee Xin Heng, Maggie	00:25:37
2	Course C1 - Girls School Team	B2	Renaissance College - Team F	5	771 Chan Melissa	00:27:46

0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D1	Creative Secondary School	0	643 Kathy Yan	
0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D1	Creative Secondary School	1	642 Lau Hiu Ching	00:18:17
0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D1	Creative Secondary School	2	638 NICOLE SHI	00:18:37
0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D2	Pui Kiu Middle School	0	624 TONG CHI YING	
0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D2	Pui Kiu Middle School	0	625 Ip Ying Chuen	
0	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D2	Pui Kiu Middle School	0	640 WONG CHEUK YEE	
1	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D3	Renaissance College - Team E	1	605 CHAN HANG KI, ALLISS	00:20:11
1	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D3	Renaissance College - Team E	2	603 Yip Yau, Kelly	00:22:01
1	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D3	Renaissance College - Team E	3	601 Lily Fan	00:22:31
1	Course C2 - Girls School Team	D3	Renaissance College - Team E	4	607 LIU KWAN KIU GWYNETH	00:22:33